
Vassundapoolen2022Resultat
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3

5
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Gustavsson Sikström Oscar, Sunnersta AIF

Cedervall Benjamin, Uppsala Life IF

Stenlund Sixten, Stratos Enköping BTK

Johansson Erik, Uppsala BTK

Kotsch Eriksson Alexander, Tibble-Kungsängen 

BTK

Ott Milo, Sunnersta AIF

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4

Gustavsson Sikström Oscar - Cedervall Benjamin
Gustavsson Sikström Oscar - Stenlund Sixten
Cedervall Benjamin - Johansson Erik

Cedervall Benjamin - Kotsch Eriksson Alexander
Stenlund Sixten - Ott Milo

3, 4, -5, 7
1, 5, 6
12, 9, -7, 7

-4, 9, 8, 9
5, 4, 1

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

P/F11 B
1

2

3

3

Ott Dante, Sunnersta AIF

Hellberg Edvin, Stratos Enköping BTK

Bergstrand Levi, Vassunda IF

Rosendal Kai, Vassunda IF

Final

Semi

Semi

Ott Dante - Hellberg Edvin

Ott Dante - Bergstrand Levi

Hellberg Edvin - Rosendal Kai

10, -5, 15, -3, 4

1, 8, 1

6, 9, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

P/F13
1

2

3

3

5

5

Eriksson Antony, Tibble-Kungsängen BTK

Pierre Emrik, Sunnersta AIF

Michelgård Joel, Vassunda IF

Isgren Linus, Tibble-Kungsängen BTK

Jonsson Jesper, Sunnersta AIF

Fellt Simon, Vassunda IF

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4

Eriksson Antony - Pierre Emrik
Eriksson Antony - Michelgård Joel
Pierre Emrik - Isgren Linus

Eriksson Antony - Jonsson Jesper
Isgren Linus - Fellt Simon

9, 4, 2
-8, 8, 4, -8, 7
9, 7, 4

5, 7, 12
6, 9, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

P/F13 B
1

2

3

3

Verveld Eetu, Vassunda IF

Sundberg Sixten, Sunnersta AIF

Stjernberg Linus, Vassunda IF

Stevenson David, Vassunda IF

Final

Semi

Semi

Verveld Eetu - Sundberg Sixten

Verveld Eetu - Stjernberg Linus

Sundberg Sixten - Stevenson David

5, 6, 2

-8, 8, 5, 7

7, -8, -2, 5, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Öppen
1

2

3

3

Olsson Martin, Uppsala BTK

Pierre Elving, Sunnersta AIF

Jönsson Edvin, Sunnersta AIF

Rosendal Karsten, Vassunda IF

Final

Semi

Semi

Olsson Martin - Pierre Elving

Olsson Martin - Jönsson Edvin

Pierre Elving - Rosendal Karsten

-8, 13, -7, 11, 12

-5, -3, 7, 6, 12

2, 11, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Öppen B
1

2

3

Sköldberg Oliver, Vassunda IF

Ortiz Jacob, Vassunda IF

Johansson Pontus, Vassunda IF

Final
Semi

Sköldberg Oliver - Ortiz Jacob
Sköldberg Oliver - Johansson Pontus

2, 5, 3
8, 9, -13, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 1


